249
Uc
hw
yt
y w
ie
rta
rs
ki
e /
 K
ey
les
s s
elf
-ti
gh
te
nin
g
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
UCHWYTY WIERTARSKIE / KEYLESS SELF-TIGHTENING
Uchwyty wiertarskie bezkluczykowe samozaciskowe, standardowe, wzmocnione
Keyless self-tightening standard strenghtened drill chucks
Безключевые самозажимные  стандартные укрепленные сверлильные патроны
Kod produktu
Order No.
Bestell÷Nr.
Код товара
Zakres mocowania
Clamping range
ø d
Typ mocowania
Mounting type ø D L
(mm) (mm) (mm)
UW.AS.06B10W 0,5 - 6 B10 34 67
UW.AS.10B12W 1 - 10 B12 45 84
UW.AS.13B12W 1 - 13 B12 52 95
UW.AS.13B16W 1 - 13 B16 52 95
UW.AS.16B16W 1 - 16 B16 54 103
UW.AS.16B18W 1 - 16 B18 54 103
Uchwyty wiertarskie bezkluczykowe samozaciskowe, precyzyjne
Keyless Self-Tightening Precision Drill Chucks
Безключевые самозажимные  точные сверлильные патроны
Kod produktu
Order No.
Bestell÷Nr.
Код товара
Zakres mocowania
Clamping range
ø d
Typ mocowania
Mounting type ø D L
(mm) (mm) (mm)
UW.AS.10B10P 0,5 - 10 B10 41,5 81
UW.AS.10B12P 0,5 - 10 B12 41,5 81
UW.AS.10B16P 0,5 - 10 B16 41,5 81
UW.AS.10C12P 0,5 - 10 1/2"-20 41,5 81
UW.AS.10C38P 0,5 - 10 3/8"-24 41,5 81
UW.AS.13B12P 1 - 13 B12 51 87
UW.AS.13B16P 1 - 13 B16 51 87
UW.AS.13C12P 1 - 13 1/2"- 20 51 87
UW.AS.13C38P 1 - 13 3/8"- 24 51 87
UW.AS.16B16P 1 - 16 B16 56 93
UW.AS.16B18P 1 - 16 B18 56 93
UW.AS.20B22P 1 - 20 B22 65 135
Charakterystyka:
• masywna konstrukcja,
• do zastosowań przy większych obciążeniach,
• dodatkowa możliwość zamocowania narzędzia w uchwycie za pomocą
klucza hakowego dzięki trzem ślepym otworom na   obwodzie korpusu.
Producer features:
• massive construction,
• for use with greater workload,
• additional possibility to attach the tool in the chuck with the use of the
hook key thanks to the three blind holes placed on the circumference of the body.
Charakterystyka:
• uchwyty precyzyjne o podwyższonych parametrach wytrzymałościowo-jakościowych,
• do zastosowań profesjonalnych
Producer features:
• precise drill chucks with increased endurance-qualitative parameters for professional use.
L
ød øD
L
ød øD
STRENGTHENED
PRECISION